743 (S. 3)

744

745
746
747
748
749
750
751

752 (W.59)
753 (W.60)
754

755

756

757

758 (C.41)
759

760

761 (S. 4)

762
763
764
765
766
767
768

769
770
771 (C.42)
772
773 (C.43)
774
775
776
777 (W.61)
778 (C.44)

779 (W.62)
780

781

782
783
784
785

Constitutional law
Devolution, Scotland
Representation of the people

Landfill tax, England and Wales

Landfill tax, Northern Ireland

Road traffic

Immigration

Urban development, England

Urban development, England
Environmental protection, England and Wales
Value added tax

Animals, England

Water, England and Wales

Sea fisheries, England

Housing, Wales

Road traffic, Wales

Financial services and markets

Public service pensions, England and Wales
Road traffic

Road traffic

Infrastructure planning

Proceeds of crime, England and Wales
Infrastructure planning

Constitutional law

Devolution, Scotland

Representation of the people

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Petroleum

Building and buildings, England and Wales
Immigration

Nationality

Public service pensions, England and Wales
Countryside, England

Prisons, England and Wales

Veterinary surgeons

Water industry, England and Wales
Criminal law

Climate change

Environmental protection, England
Plant health, Wales

Criminal law

Criminal procedure, England and Wales
Criminal proceedings, England and Wales
Prisons, England and Wales

Legal services, England and Wales
Juries, England and Wales

Coroners, England and Wales

Defence

Supreme Court of the United Kingdom
Senior courts of England and Wales
Magistrates’ courts, England and Wales

Youth courts and offenders, England and
Wales

Road traffic, Wales

Transport and works, England
Transport, England

Transport and works, England
Transport, England

Merchant shipping

Withdrawn

Social security

Channel Tunnel

786
787

788
789

790
791 (C.45)
792
793

794
795
796
797
798

799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808 (C.46)
809
810
811
812 (C.47)

813 (C.48)

814
815
816
817 (C.49)
818 (C.50)
819 (C.51)
820 (C.52)

821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836

837
838

Transport

Food, England

Food, Scotland

Taxes

Income tax

Corporation tax

Criminal law, England and Wales
Defence

Immigration

Agriculture, England

Animals, England

Health care and associated professions
Copyright

Criminal law, England and Wales
Town and country planning, England
National Crime Agency

Proceeds of crime

Northern Ireland

Energy conservation, England and Wales
Criminal law, England and Wales
Taxes

Fees and charges

Representation of the people, Wales
Taxes

Employment

Health care and associated professions
Town and country planning, England
Torts, England and Wales

Town and country planning, England
Environmental protection, England
Social security, Northern Ireland
Customs

Excise

Proceeds of crime, England and Wales
Legal aid and advice, England and Wales
Criminal law

European Union

Environmental protection, England
Environmental protection, England and Wales
Energy

Criminal law, England and Wales
Criminal law, England and Wales
Criminal law

Proceeds of crime

Serious crime prevention orders
Environmental protection

National Health Service, England
Antarctica

Overseas territories

Overseas territories

Overseas territories

Territorial sea

Social security

Public health

Criminal law, England and Wales
Education, England

Education, England

Education, England

Road traffic

Road traffic

Community infrastructure levy, England and
Wales

Road traffic
Legal aid and advice, England and Wales
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