743 (S. 3)	Constitutional law	786	Transport
	Devolution, Scotland	787	Food, England
744	Representation of the people		Food, Scotland
744	Landfill tax, England and Wales Landfill tax, Northern Ireland	788	Taxes
745	Road traffic	789	Income tax
745 746		700	Corporation tax
747	Immigration	790	Criminal law, England and Wales
	Urban development, England	791 (C.45)	Defence
748	Urban development, England	792	Immigration
749	Environmental protection, England and Wales	793	Agriculture, England
750	Value added tax	704	Animals, England
751	Animals, England Water, England and Wales	794	Health care and associated professions
	Sea fisheries, England	795	Copyright
752 (W.59)	Housing, Wales	796 797	Criminal law, England and Wales
753 (W.60)	Road traffic, Wales	797 798	Town and country planning, England
754	Financial services and markets	190	National Crime Agency Proceeds of crime
755	Public service pensions, England and Wales		Northern Ireland
756	Road traffic	799	Energy conservation, England and Wales
757	Road traffic	800	Criminal law, England and Wales
758 (C.41)	Infrastructure planning	801	Taxes
759	Proceeds of crime, England and Wales	802	Fees and charges
760	Infrastructure planning	803	Representation of the people, Wales
761 (S. 4)	Constitutional law	804	Taxes
701 (01.1)	Devolution, Scotland	805	Employment
	Representation of the people	806	Health care and associated professions
762	Road traffic	807	Town and country planning, England
763	Road traffic	808 (C.46)	Torts, England and Wales
764	Road traffic	809	Town and country planning, England
765	Road traffic	810	Environmental protection, England
766	Petroleum	811	Social security, Northern Ireland
767	Building and buildings, England and Wales	812 (C.47)	Customs
768	Immigration	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Excise
	Nationality	813 (C.48)	Proceeds of crime, England and Wales
769	Public service pensions, England and Wales		Legal aid and advice, England and Wales
770	Countryside, England		Criminal law
771 (C.42)	Prisons, England and Wales	814	European Union
772	Veterinary surgeons	815	Environmental protection, England
773 (C.43)	Water industry, England and Wales	816	Environmental protection, England and Wales
774	Criminal law	817 (C.49)	Energy
775	Climate change	818 (C.50)	Criminal law, England and Wales
776	Environmental protection, England	819 (C.51)	Criminal law, England and Wales
777 (W.61)	Plant health, Wales	820 (C.52)	Criminal law
778 (C.44)	Criminal law		Proceeds of crime
	Criminal procedure, England and Wales	004	Serious crime prevention orders
	Criminal proceedings, England and Wales Prisons, England and Wales	821	Environmental protection
	Legal services, England and Wales	822	National Health Service, England
	Juries, England and Wales	823	Antarctica
	Coroners, England and Wales	824	Overseas territories
	Defence	825	Overseas territories
	Supreme Court of the United Kingdom	826	Overseas territories
	Senior courts of England and Wales	827	Territorial sea
	Magistrates' courts, England and Wales	828	Social security
	Youth courts and offenders, England and Wales	829	Public health
779 (W.62)	Road traffic, Wales	830	Criminal law, England and Wales
780	Transport and works, England	831	Education, England
	Transport, England	832	Education, England
781	Transport and works, England	833	Education, England
	Transport, England	834	Road traffic
782	Merchant shipping	835	Road traffic
783	Withdrawn	836	Community infrastructure levy, England and Wales
784	Social security	837	Road traffic
785	Channel Tunnel	838	Legal aid and advice, England and Wales